
 
 
 

EARLY VOTING 
 
Early voting can be done in person or by mail.  
 
IN PERSON: Early Voting hours begin on Saturday, October 17, 2020, and 
end on Friday, October 30, 2020.  Please see the schedule listed. 
 
LOCATION: Lynn City Hall, 3 City Hall Square,  

Lynn, MA  01901 
 

DAY DATE HOURS 
Saturday October 17, 2020 8:00 AM – 2:00 PM 
Sunday October 18, 2020 8:00 AM – 2:00 PM 
Monday October 19, 2020 8:30 AM – 4:00 PM 
Tuesday October 20, 2020 8:30 AM – 8:00 PM 
Wednesday October 21 , 2020 8:30 AM – 4:00 PM 
Thursday October 22, 2020 8:30 AM – 4:00 PM 
Friday October 23, 2020 8:30 AM – 12:30 PM 
   
Saturday October 24, 2020 8:00 AM – 2:00 PM 
Sunday October 25, 2020 8:00 AM – 2:00 PM 
Monday October 26, 2020 8:30 AM – 4:00 PM 
Tuesday October 27, 2020 8:30 AM – 8:00 PM 
Wednesday October 28 , 2020 8:30 AM – 4:00 PM 
Thursday October 29, 2020 8:30 AM – 4:00 PM 
Friday October 30, 2020 8:30 AM – 12:30 PM 

 
BY MAIL:  Registered voters have the option to request an early voting ballot 
through the mail.  Complete an Early Voting Application and mail it to:   

Election Commission 
Lynn City Hall 
3 City Hall Square, Rm 203 
Lynn, MA 01901 
 

  



 
 
 

VOTACIÓN TEMPRANA 
 
 
La votación anticipada se puede hacer en persona o por correo. 
 
EN PERSONA: Las horas de votación anticipada comienzan el sábado 17 de 
octubre de 2020 y terminan el viernes 30 de octubre de 2020.  Consulte el 
horario indicado. 
 
UBICACIÓN: Ayuntamiento de Lynn, 3 plaza del Ayuntamiento,  

Lynn, MA 01901 
 

DAY DATE HOURS 
Sábado 17 de octubre de 2020 8:00 AM – 2:00 PM 
Domingo 18 de octubre de 2020 8:00 AM – 2:00 PM 
Lunes 19 de octubre de 2020 8:30 AM – 4:00 PM 
Martes 20 de octubre de 2020 8:30 AM – 8:00 PM 
Miércoles 21 de octubre de 2020 8:30 AM – 4:00 PM 
Jueves 22 de octubre de 2020 8:30 AM – 4:00 PM 
Viernes 23 de octubre de 2020 8:30 AM – 12:30 PM 
   
Sábado 24 de octubre de 2020 8:00 AM – 2:00 PM 
Domingo 25 de octubre de 2020 8:00 AM – 2:00 PM 
Lunes 26 de octubre de 2020 8:30 AM – 4:00 PM 
Martes 27 de octubre de 2020 8:30 AM – 8:00 PM 
Miércoles 28 de octubre de 2020 8:30 AM – 4:00 PM 
Jueves 29 de octubre de 2020 8:30 AM – 4:00 PM 
Viernes 30 de octubre de 2020 8:30 AM – 12:30 PM 

 
POR CORREO: Los votantes registrados tienen la opción de solicitar una 
papeleta de votación anticipada por correo. Completar una Solicitud de Votación 
Temprana y enviarlo por correo a: 
 

Comision Electoral 
Ayuntamiento de Lynn 
3 Plaza del Ayuntamiento, Rm 203 
Lynn, MA 01901 

 


